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Resultat

Kvarasloppet2023

2023-08-09

H 0-10

Plats Startnr
1 97

2 139

3 80

D 0-10
Plats Startnr
1 92

H11-12
Plats Startnr
1 88

D 1112
Plats Startnr
1 87

H13-14
Plats Startnr
96

D 13-14
Plats Startnr
99

H 15-16

Plats Startnr
1 95

2 86

Damer

Plats Startnr
1 108

2 102

Namn

Sixten Fernstrdm Backeby
Melker Askaker

Malte Askaker

Namn

Maja Davidsson

Namn

Axel Davidsson

Namn

Fanny Jansson

Namn

Johannes Fernstrom

Namn

Elsa Jonsson Danielsson

Namn
Theodor Fredriksson

Bjorn Norberg

Namn
Zara Lundgren

Helena Fernstrom

https://nytatime.se/results/FNQKTH4rARdMKdjyH
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Klubb

Rehns BK
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK

Klubb
Alfta OSA OK

Klubb
Alfta OSA OK

Klubb
OK Linne

Klubb
Rehns BK

Klubb
Hogbo GIF

Klubb
Rehns BK

Klubb
Sundsvall Friidrott
Springresor IF

Malplats
16:38.7
27:59.1
28:02.1

Malplats
1,17:19.2

Malplats
1, 13:15.9

Malplats
1,22:18.3

Malplats
1, 13:42.0

Malplats
1,17:10.6

Malplats
13:40.8
15:01.3

Malplats
36:20.1
36:49.7

0.0
+11:20.4
+11:23.4

0.0
+1:20.5

0.0
+29.6

112
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3 136
4 105
5 109
Herrar
Plats Startnr
1 131
2 126
3 112
4 119
5 122
6 123
7 133
8 125
9 130
10 107
11 106
12 132
13 121
14 135

Sofia Porsch Grahm
Sandra Svensk

Nadine Lindgren Wall

Namn

Fredrik Broman
Magnus Jansson
Mats Mattes
Mikael Leek
Johan Berggren
Henrik Ingvarsson
Anders Dahlgren
Par Ljung

Tony Tjerneld
Dick Persson
Anders Norberg
Lo Norberg
Nils-Erik Nilsson

Lasse Grahm

https://nytatime.se/results/FNQKTH4rARdMKdjyH

Jon Karls Ella
Edsbyns IF
Ockelbo SK

Klubb
Edsbyns IF
OK Linne
Edsbyns IF
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK

Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK
Hudiksvalls IF
Bollnas Kung Fu
Vallsta SK

Jon-Karls Ellas
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38:56.7
40:12.7
40:47 1

Malplats
32:29.5
33:19.9
36:35.2
36:38.4
40:06.4
40:48.2
40:48.8
43:14.0
43:30.4
47:04.9
49:26.3
51:23.3
52:30.1
54:37.4

+2:36.6
+3:52.6
+4:27.0

0.0
+50.4
+4:05.7
+4:08.9
+7:36.9
+8:18.7
+8:19.3
+10:44.5
+11:00.9
+14:35.4
+16:56.8
+18:53.8
+20:00.6
+22:07.9

22



